
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 3:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-03 - KEN PFISTER -
15:07:17.486 1 1:38.251 86.839 76 111 19

15:08:58.320 2 1:40.834 84.614 81 107 19

15:10:37.746 3 1:39.426 85.813 70 109 19

15:12:17.181 4 1:39.435 85.805 65 107 19

15:13:53.263 5 1:36.082 88.799 74 107 19

L3-33 - UEDA MITSU -
15:05:14.139 1 1:37.368 87.626 65 101 19

15:06:51.808 2 1:37.669 87.356 49 97 19

15:08:37.466 3 1:45.658 80.751 65 103 19

L3-29 - TIAN LEI -
15:04:38.360 1 1:40.075 85.256 71 113 19

15:06:17.159 2 1:38.799 86.357 75 113 19

15:07:56.338 3 1:39.179 86.026 72 113 19

15:09:33.979 4 1:37.641 87.381 74 113 19

15:11:12.723 5 1:38.744 86.405 75 111 19

15:12:50.820 6 1:38.097 86.975 73 112 19

L3-21 - ROBERT MARTINEZ -
15:04:37.626 1 1:40.451 84.937 49 105 19

15:06:16.533 2 1:38.907 86.263 49 103 19

15:07:58.498 3 1:41.965 83.676 47 101 19

15:09:36.712 4 1:38.214 86.872 45 104 19

15:11:16.311 5 1:39.599 85.664 46 102 19

L3-34 - JARDIOLIN MARK -
15:04:18.653 1 1:40.561 84.844 41 97 19

15:06:00.069 2 1:41.416 84.129 40 98 19

15:07:40.737 3 1:40.668 84.754 41 96 19

15:09:21.852 4 1:41.115 84.379 39 95 19

15:11:01.475 5 1:39.623 85.643 42 97 19

L3-30 - BABCOCK THOMAS -
15:04:52.338 1 1:46.805 79.884 10 72 19

15:06:32.293 2 1:39.955 85.358 18 73 19

15:08:12.140 3 1:39.847 85.451 15 67 19

15:09:52.614 4 1:40.474 84.917 16 68 19

15:11:33.595 5 1:40.981 84.491 19 82 19

15:13:14.103 6 1:40.508 84.889 10 72 19

L3-19 - TAI LAM -
15:07:31.038 1 1:41.553 84.015 53 100 19

L3-02 - JUAN MARTINEZ -
15:04:42.047 1 1:44.260 81.834 14 82 19

15:06:27.432 2 1:45.385 80.960 17 79 19

15:08:11.718 3 1:44.286 81.813 12 78 19

15:09:55.296 4 1:43.578 82.373 24 86 19

15:11:37.111 5 1:41.815 83.799 20 83 19

15:13:19.859 6 1:42.748 83.038 16 79 19

L3-18 - MARTIN MUNZER -
15:04:41.511 1 1:43.946 82.081 75 102 19

15:06:25.836 2 1:44.325 81.783 72 103 19

15:08:08.938 3 1:43.102 82.753 71 106 19

15:09:52.094 4 1:43.156 82.710 73 106 19

15:11:34.288 5 1:42.194 83.488 70 103 19

15:13:17.673 6 1:43.385 82.526 72 106 19

L3-16 - HAIQIAN ZHANG -
15:05:20.506 1 1:44.345 81.767 41 92 19

15:07:06.999 2 1:46.493 80.118 39 94 19

15:08:51.021 3 1:44.022 82.021 27 89 19

L3-36 - JISHENG LIU -
15:05:19.727 1 1:45.431 80.925 36 87 19

15:07:05.577 2 1:45.850 80.605 29 84 19

15:08:49.599 3 1:44.022 82.021 31 86 19

15:10:34.005 4 1:44.406 81.719 22 85 19

15:12:18.773 5 1:44.768 81.437 23 85 19



L3-32 - TSAI TONY -
15:04:52.505 1 1:47.457 79.399 76 113 19

15:06:38.474 2 1:45.969 80.514 70 108 19

15:08:30.079 3 1:51.605 76.448 76 115 19

15:10:14.557 4 1:44.478 81.663 74 110 19

15:11:59.633 5 1:45.076 81.198 72 110 19

L3-39 - ROCKY LOAG -
15:07:15.996 1 1:46.102 80.413 10 73 19

15:09:02.920 2 1:46.924 79.795 20 83 19

15:10:50.041 3 1:47.121 79.648 9 76 19

15:12:36.353 4 1:46.312 80.254 10 77 19

15:14:24.062 5 1:47.709 79.213 10 71 19

L3-35 - CHUL JUNG -
15:04:30.764 1 1:47.452 79.403 56 102 19

L3-37 - MIKE SHYU -
15:05:00.738 1 1:48.852 78.382 82 105 19

15:06:49.650 2 1:48.912 78.338 87 104 19

15:08:38.039 3 1:48.389 78.716 81 106 19

15:10:26.490 4 1:48.451 78.671 82 106 19

15:12:16.486 5 1:49.996 77.566 88 104 19

L3-42 - ERIC PUTTER -
15:05:40.729 1 1:53.337 75.280 97 100 19

15:07:33.496 2 1:52.767 75.660 99 100 19

15:09:26.046 3 1:52.550 75.806 99 99 19

15:11:17.636 4 1:51.590 76.458 105 99 19

15:13:09.595 5 1:51.959 76.206 102 99 19

Fastrack Riders
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